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Region Regional Vice President Email Address 
 

Contact 
 

Internal Wholesaler Contact 
 

East: Michael Visconti, Divisional Vice President    203-814-0398 
DC, DE, MD, VA, WV John Cookson john.cookson@prudential.com  (301) 767-6483 Brian Grohoski  (215) 784-3240 

W. PA Chanise Crouse chanise.crouse@prudential.com 
 

(267) 229-4822 Hayley Watters (215) 784-2332 

Upstate NY Jodi Bobbett jodi.bobbett@prudential.com (315) 980-9724 Louis Zampirri (215) 784-5053 

GA, W. SC, N. FL Jeremy Marquez jeremy.marquez@prudential.com (770) 570-0385 Mason Kostick (215) 784-3961 

E. PA, S. NJ Brian Keating brian.keating@prudential.com 
 

(973) 868-7394 Taylor Marovelli (215) 784-2356 

S. FL Tim Cintolo 
 

timothy.a.cintolo@prudential.com 
 

(508) 561-2481 Kathy Jones (215) 784-2344 

CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT John Cotton john.cotton@prudential.com (617) 955-6360 Kaeleigh Mahon (215) 784-3866 

NC, E. SC Daniel Salomon daniel.salomon@prudential.com 
 

(704) 213-7201 Christopher Fabiano (215) 658-7494 

NY: Long Island Dan Hopson daniel.hopson@prudential.com (215) 880-4033 Bill Demato (215) 784-3159 

N. NJ, NY: NYC, Westchester Gary Woodward gary.woodward@prudential.com 
 

(732) 216-8426 Kyle Bair (215) 784-8732 

AL, LA, MS, TN, FL: Panhandle Maureen Creamer maureen.creamer@prudential.com 
 

(615) 626-2762 Cameron Drialo (215) 784-3125 

West:  Anthony Palma, Divisional Vice President    248-480-1197 

OK, TX Joe Anderson joseph1.anderson@prudential.com 
 

(972) 795-9718 John DiGiacomo (215) 784-2285 

CA: Central Anthony Brace anthony.brace@prudential.com (310) 612-1084 Ben Dubas (215) 784-3070 

IL: Chicago Craig Meeker craig.meeker@prudential.com 
 

(708) 789-4245 Alyssa Ruffolo (215) 784-3966 

AK, N. CA, OR, WA, ID, MT Jaclyn O’Toole jaclyn.otoole@prudential.com 
 

(925) 453-1058 Alyssa Huus (215) 784-5026 

IN, OH: Cincinnati, KY Kartik Patel kartik.patel@prudential.com 
 

(513) 498-3518 Stephen McNally (215) 784-2236 

MN, WI Tim Stauffer tim.stauffer@prudential.com 
 

(402) 378-1905 Charlie Lembo (215) 784-2100 

CO, KS, NE, ND, SD, WY, N. MO, IA Ryan Kiernan ryan.kiernan@prudential.com (303) 842-6602 Dean Glauser (215) 784-2829 

S. IL, S.MO, AR Matthew Welch matthew.welch@prudential.com 
 

(314) 562-6324 Christopher Binder (215) 784-3286 

AZ, CA: San Diego, HI, NM, UT, NV TX: El Paso Ken White kenneth.white@prudential.com 
 

(442) 303-8557 Tanner Olszewski (215) 784-2499 

OH Douglas Leedy douglas.leedy@prudential.com (614) 726-0842 Caitlin Caldwell (215) 658-7491 

MI Eric Jensen eric.jensen@prudential.com (734) 572-6528 Neil Damato (215) 784-2202 


